
GYMKHANA – Feb 11 Times  

LEADLINE 
      ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts 

Reese Fleck / Flirtin With Danger  102.430 2 5 45.473 4 3 

Sydney McEachern / Tank 56.491 1 6 26.669 1 6 

Everly Markle / Atlas 109.032 4 3 40.583 2 5 

Trip Fleck / Flirtin With Danger  107.460 3 4 42.424 3 4 

 

BEGINNER 
           ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Addie Capitano / Molly nt 0 0 28.421 1 6 nt 0 0 6 
Runner-
Up 

Cambria Libonati / Mr V  116.927 1 6 51.399 2 5 43.501 1 6 17 
High 
Point 

 

NOVICE 
           ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

    
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Keltie Markle / Atlas 42.010 2 5 19.695 2 5 44.378 1 6 16 
Runner-
Up 

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick  35.722 1 6 17.890 1 6 46.436 2 5 17 
High 
Point 

Maya (Mia) Rice / Stetson  45.768 3 4 nt 0 0 56.191 3 4 8 
 

Tori Brown / Sophie 52.131 4 3 19.996 3 4 NE 0 0 7 
  

ADULT AMATEUR NOVICE  
          ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

   
Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts 

Tot 
Pts 



Amber Brunner / Taco  nt 0 0 nt 0 0 ne 0 0 0 

 

NON POINT / 2nd HORSE CLASS 
          ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

  
Combo 

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 

Rilyn McDermott / Maverick NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 
 

0 34.302 

Layla Youmagul / Indy NE 0 0 13.858 
 

0 NE 0 0 28.749 

Isabele Lombardi / Rosie  22.822 4 3 15.316 0 0 33.027 
 

0 NE 

Sophia Camacho / Captain Jack  23.998 
 

0 NE 0 0 nt 0 0 NE 

Rylee Rosky / Miss America NE 0 0 NE 0 0 25.958 2 5 NE 

Crystal Logan / Promise  22.241 2 5 14.873 5 2 28.782 3 4 NE 

Krissy Harshman 34.310 0 0 16.228 0 0 nt 0 0 NE 

Callie Knipp / Breezy 19.117 1 6 13.586 3 4 NE 0 0 NE 

Callie Knipp / Paisley NE 0 0 NE 0 0 22.625 1 6 NE 

Amber Brunner / Taco  NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 66.620 0 0 18.928 0 0 57.148 
 

1 31.526 

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 22.342 3 4 13.492 2 5 38.979 6 1 21.672 

Terri Morris / Daisy  42.420 0 0 20.788 0 0 45.606 0 0 32.729 

Dallas Bauer / Lafonda nt 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 

Jenness Treadway / Harper 35.028 0 0 nt 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy NT 0 0 12.278 1 6 34.550 5 2 52.516 

penny/  
 

0 0 18.270 0 0 NE 0 0 nt 



channyn 
 

0 0 nt 0 0 54.619 0 0 30.632 

Sasha Middleton/milo ne 0 0 ne 0 0 
 

0 0 
 

Terri Morris / Daisy in 40 and over 36.266 0 0 15.188 6 1 40.884 0 0 26.327 

 

11 & UNDER 
              ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

  
Combo 

    
Name #1 

Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Katie Shepherd / Roxy 26.963 0 0 nt 0 0 32.037 5 2 20.558 2 5 7 
 

Penny Maynard / Snickers  21.262 6 1 15.230 4 3 28.091 2 5 21.347 3 4 13 
 

Channyn Libonati / Mr V 20.702 4 3 11.903 1 6 32.139 6 1 22.973 4 3 13 
 

Emy Waters / Jake 46.670 0 0 19.271 0 0 53.441 0 0 nt 0 0 0 
 

Layla Youmagul / Indy 21.256 5 2 12.622 2 5 28.559 3 4 18.828 1 6 17 
High 
Point 

Ashlyn McDermott / Lil' Tank 20.625 3 4 17.346 5 2 32.293 0 0 25.927 6 1 7 
 

Lucas Balderas / Tank 39.860 0 0 18.898 0 0 nt 0 0 66.197 0 0 0 
 

Baylynn Johnson / Cubby 20.225 2 5 17.985 6 1 32.036 4 3 25.697 5 2 11 
 

Cheyenne Belli / Serenity 18.903 1 6 13.245 3 4 23.513 1 6 NE 0 0 16 
Runner-
Up 

 

12-17 
              ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

  
Combo 

    
Name #1 

Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Rylie Rineer / Josie 27.316 0 0 12.883 6 1 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 1 
 

Olivia Riveras / Ciegnas Cowgirl 24.030 0 0 17.896 0 0 38.605 0 0 23.296 5 2 2 
 Madisyn Desautelle / XO G N 

Winnie 23.179 0 0 12.136 2 5 34.232 0 0 20.896 2 5 10 
 



Landry Smith / CD  20.235 5 2 nt 0 0 26.003 3 4 25.396 0 0 6 
 

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 19.454 2 5 12.297 4 3 26.872 4 3 24.741 6 1 12 
Runner-
Up 

Rilyn Kaintz/ Hawk 27.226 0 0 16.586 0 0 nt 0 0 30.568 0 0 0 
 

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 21.981 0 0 14.170 0 0 nt 0 0 21.103 3 4 4 
 

Page Niver / Sunshine 20.405 6 1 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 nt 0 0 1 
 

Berkley Niver / Ruby 19.603 3 4 12.032 1 6 nt 0 0 19.938 1 6 16 
High 
Point 

Ellie Hanlen / Speedy 30.002 0 0 18.055 0 0 36.213 0 0 40.630 0 0 0 
 

Daisy Barlow / Honey 21.539 0 0 12.143 3 4 34.052 6 1 26.557 0 0 5 
 

Chloe Brunner / Brandi  23.444 0 0 12.638 5 2 29.014 5 2 23.070 4 3 7 
 

Maddie Brady / Fanci  43.584 0 0 21.769 0 0 nt 0 0 49.723 0 0 0 
 

Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy  19.710 4 3 19.235 0 0 25.540 2 5 35.642 0 0 8 
 

Morgan Belli / Pepe 19.099 1 6 15.422 0 0 22.607 1 6 NE 0 0 12 
Runner-
Up 

Kinsley Smith /Bullett 36.351 0 0 18.944 0 0 36.189 0 0 NE 0 0 0 
 

Rielly Bralley / Bambi 24.180 0 0 15.055 0 0 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 0 
  

18-39 
              ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

  
Combo 

    
Name #1 

Plac
e Pts #2 

Plac
e Pts #3 

Plac
e Pts #4 

Plac
e Pts 

Tot 
Pts 

 

Cassi Libonati / Sassy 20.521 4 3 11.524 3 4 29.837 6 1 24.295 6 1 9 
 

Morgan Bias / Armadillo 21.004 6 1 11.994 5 2 25.675 2 5 19.045 3 4 12 
 

Stephanie Joyce / Jagg 30.484 0 0 26.011 0 0 nt 0 0 38.033 0 0 0 
 

Hayden Tofte / Spiderman 19.377 2 5 11.647 4 3 23.656 1 6 18.992 2 5 19 
Runner-
Up 



Destinee Bigman / Betty  18.800 1 6 10.645 1 6 26.296 3 4 17.593 1 6 22 
High 
Point 

  
0 0 

 
0 0 

 
0 0 

 
0 0 0 

 Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger 
Impulse  20.527 5 2 11.462 2 5 26.499 4 3 28.580 0 0 10 

 

Taylor Johnson / Red Hot Nico  24.688 0 0 14.266 6 1 33.194 0 0 24.282 5 2 3 
 

Dylan Johnson / H Honey  19.459 3 4 16.033 0 0 27.407 5 2 23.866 4 3 9 
  

40 & OVER 
              ENTRY Barrels 

  
Big S 

  
Poles 

  
Combo 

    

Name #1 Place Pts #2 Place Pts #3 Place Pts #4 Place Pts 
Tot 
Pts 

 

Erin McGinty / Hottie 18.649 1 6 11.415 2 5 32.456 3 4 19.682 1 6 21 
Runner-
Up 

Vicky Williams / Nosey 22.696 3 4 12.918 3 4 29.973 2 5 NE 0 0 13 
 

Kathy Libonati / Sassy 19.911 2 5 10.969 1 6 24.293 1 6 27.984 2 5 22 
High 
Point 

Terri Morris / Daisy  
 

0 0 
 

0 0 
 

0 0 
 

0 0 0 
 

Lisa Joyce/ Tilly 82.715 4 3 44.993 4 3 NE 0 0 NE 0 0 6 
  

 

SPEEDHORSE:  EVENT: BIG S 
   

Place  Pts 
    

Kathy Libonati / Sassy (April Out) 10.969 
  

1D 
 

10 10.969 Kathy Libonati 
 

Erin McGinty / Hottie 11.415 
    

9 11.415 Erin McGinty 
 

Sasha Middleton / Good Ranger Impulse  11.462 
    

8 11.462 
Sasha 
Middleton 

 
Cassi Libonati / Sassy 11.524 

    
7 11.524 Cassi Libonati 

 
Hayden Tofte / Spiderman 11.647 

    
6 11.647 Hayden Tofte 

 Madisyn Desautelle / XO Girl Named 
Winnie 12.136 

    
5 12.136 Madisyn Desautelle 

Rylee Rosky / Dakota Comet 12.297 
    

4 12.297 Rylee Rosky 
 



Layla Youmagul / Indy 12.622 
         

Cheyenne Picton / Harley 14.170 
  

2D 
  

12.469 
   

Taylor Johnson / Red Hot Nico  14.266 
    

10 12.622 
Layla 
Youmagul 

 
Terri Morris / Daisy  15.188 

         
Penny Maynard / Snickers  15.230 

         
Dylan Johnson / H Honey  16.033 

  
3D 

  
13.969 

   
Ashlyn McDermott / Lil' Tank 17.346 

    
10 14.170 

Cheyenne 
Picton 

 
Rilyn McDermott / Maverick 17.890 

    
9 14.266 

Taylor 
Johnson 

 
Olivia Riveras / Ciegnas Cowgirl 17.896 

    
8 15.188 Terri Morris 

 
Baylynn Johnson / Cubby 17.985 

    
7 15.230 

Penny 
Maynard 

 
Kinsley Clifton / Lil Missy  19.235 

    
6 16.033 Dylan Johnson 

 
Stephanie Joyce / Jagg 26.011 

    
5 17.346 Ashlyn McDermott 

Katie Shepherd  / Roxy nt 
    

4 17.890 
Rilyn 
McDermott 

 

      
3 17.896 Olivia Riveras 

 

      
2 17.985 

Baylynn 
Johnson 

 

      
1 19.235 Kinsley Clifton 

 

      
0 26.011 

Stephanie 
Joyce 

  

 

 

 

 


